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1     Brian Collett          M3039         1/50    5:33       17:11
2     Andrew Luce            M2029         1/29    5:51       18:07
3     Francisco Gomez        M3039         2/50    6:03       18:43
4     Nathan Slattengren     M3039         3/50    6:14       19:20
5     Lawrence Lindsey       M4049         1/56    6:29       20:05
6     Lena Bettis            F3039        1/179    6:29       20:06
7     Wade Moldenhauer       M0119         1/50    6:34       20:20
8     Mary White             F4049        1/155    6:34       20:22
9     Denna Crowe            F3039        2/179    7:00       21:40
10    Alex Fernandes         M0119         2/50    7:04       21:52
11    Jeremiah Jack          M0119         3/50    7:04       21:54
12    Ken Crocker            M4049         2/56    7:06       21:59
13    Katrina Paraskevopoulo F2029         1/92    7:07       22:04
14    Gabriel Sasso          M0119         4/50    7:09       22:10
15    Rafael Fernandes       M0119         5/50    7:14       22:23
16    Steven Drouin          M3039         4/50    7:15       22:26
17    Curt Moldenhauer       M4049         3/56    7:18       22:35
18    Christian Rizk         M3039         5/50    7:24       22:55
19    Frankie Stoneham       F3039        3/179    7:26       23:02
20    Joe Barkowski          M4049         4/56    7:27       23:03
21    Andy Branham           M0119         6/50    7:33       23:23
22    Jennifer Grijalva      F3039        4/179    7:38       23:39
23    Lauren Beghini         F2029         2/92    7:45       24:00
24    Marcus Raisch          M2029         2/29    7:45       24:00
25    Cindy Mollins          F6069         1/27    7:46       24:02
26    Katie Vaughan          F2029         3/92    7:46       24:03
27    Don Diaz               M5059         1/28    7:50       24:15
28    Kelly Emo              F5059         1/96    7:54       24:29
29    Bao Nguyen             M2029         3/29    7:55       24:31
30    Jay Mumma              M5059         2/28    7:57       24:37
31    Steve Devine           M4049         5/56    7:57       24:38
32    Dean Lindsey           M0119         7/50    7:58       24:39
33    Jason Reddy            M0119         8/50    7:58       24:40
34    Gloria Lee             F0119         1/35    8:00       24:46
35    Lisa Stanford          F4049        2/155    8:02       24:52
36    Rondi Mertes           F4049        3/155    8:04       25:00
37    Kyron Vinning          M5059         3/28    8:05       25:02
38    Ben Zucco              M3039         6/50    8:07       25:10
39    Halle Jensen           F3039        5/179    8:08       25:13
40    Caston Lacquanna       F3039        6/179    8:09       25:16
41    Fernando Callender     M3039         7/50    8:10       25:17
42    Heidy Shinn            F3039        7/179    8:14       25:29
43    Lauren Ortiz           F2029         4/92    8:16       25:37
44    Laura Keller           F3039        8/179    8:23       25:57
45    Celia Sanchez          F3039        9/179    8:24       26:01
46    Jeremy Taylor          M3039         8/50    8:24       26:01
47    Rob Brown              M3039         9/50    8:24       26:02
48    Austyn Coffill         M0119         9/50    8:25       26:05
49    Courtney Camperell     F3039       10/179    8:26       26:07
50    Rick Panarello         M4049         6/56    8:26       26:08
51    Josie Shrader          F3039       11/179    8:27       26:11
52    Danielle Galeano       F2029         5/92    8:27       26:12
53    Mike Michels           M5059         4/28    8:28       26:13
54    Rachel Moore           F2029         6/92    8:28       26:14
55    Steve Rodriguez        M2029         4/29    8:30       26:19
56    Chris Pettus           M4049         7/56    8:31       26:24
57    Nathadius Macy         M2029         5/29    8:34       26:33
58    Doug Hyatt             M4049         8/56    8:35       26:36
59    Heidi Belle            F2029         7/92    8:35       26:37
60    Tracie Gillette        F4049        4/155    8:35       26:37
61    Daniel Ky              M0119        10/50    8:37       26:42
62    Madison Barnes         F2029         8/92    8:39       26:47
63    Scott Olcese           M3039        10/50    8:39       26:48
64    Victoria Cerda                        0/0    8:40       26:51
65    Casey Bryden           M2029         6/29    8:40       26:51
66    Donnie Gaines          M5059         5/28    8:41       26:53
67    Ryan Hansen            M0119        11/50    8:41       26:56
68    Teagan Bailiff         F0119         2/35    8:42       26:57
69    Gretchen Dow           F5059         2/96    8:43       27:01
70    Bethany Perry          F3039       12/179    8:44       27:04
71    Jessica Copeman        F3039       13/179    8:45       27:07
72    Jennifer Yee           F3039       14/179    8:46       27:10
73    Eric Moon              M3039        11/50    8:46       27:10
74    Shannon Lindquist      F3039       15/179    8:46       27:10
75    Robert Contreras       M4049         9/56    8:47       27:12
76    Jackie Aguilar         F2029         9/92    8:47       27:12
77    Justin Schmit          M0119        12/50    8:47       27:14
78    Kevin Cooper           M2029         7/29    8:48       27:16
79    Joanne Hamilton        F4049        5/155    8:48       27:16
80    Tarryn Reddy           F3039       16/179    8:48       27:16
81    Amit Chandra           M4049        10/56    8:49       27:18
82    Joshua Spencer         M0119        13/50    8:49       27:19
83    Carrie Sills           F4049        6/155    8:55       27:39
84    Yvette Sandoval        F4049        7/155    8:56       27:41
85    Stacy Miyashiro        F3039       17/179    8:58       27:45
86    Elizabeth Partida      F3039       18/179    8:58       27:46
87    Emma Gilmore           F0119         3/35    8:58       27:47
88    Cindy Nguyen           F2029        10/92    8:58       27:48
89    Lester Lee             M3039        12/50    8:59       27:51
90    Krystal Martinez       F2029        11/92    9:00       27:54
91    Ramona Young           F3039       19/179    9:00       27:54
92    Brent Bayon            M6069         1/13    9:01       27:57
93    Leeann Vinyard         F3039       20/179    9:02       27:58
94    Dori Freitas           F4049        8/155    9:02       27:59
95    Dan Smith              M2029         8/29    9:02       28:00
96    Sarah Lannum           F4049        9/155    9:02       28:01
97    Haley Klatt            F2029        12/92    9:03       28:01
98    Jessica Morrison       F2029        13/92    9:03       28:03
99    Deena Arenas           F3039       21/179    9:03       28:03
100   Rylee Bakx             F0119         4/35    9:03       28:04
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101   Connor Rosales         M0119        14/50    9:04       28:05
102   Rebecca Marino         F2029        14/92    9:04       28:05
103   Reuben Maness          M4049        11/56    9:05       28:07
104   Crystal Hung           F2029        15/92    9:06       28:11
105   Meagan Silva           F3039       22/179    9:06       28:12
106   Kamryn Machado         F2029        16/92    9:09       28:20
107   Tania Escalona         F2029        17/92    9:11       28:26
108   Tina Garcia            F4049       10/155    9:11       28:29
109   Pam Fusella            F5059         3/96    9:13       28:33
110   Greg Kozocas           M4049        12/56    9:13       28:34
111   Andy McDonald          M2029         9/29    9:14       28:36
112   Allie Straub           F2029        18/92    9:14       28:36
113   Braden Witherspoon     M0119        15/50    9:14       28:36
114   Ronald Witherspoon     M4049        13/56    9:14       28:38
115   Kelly Troxel           F5059         4/96    9:16       28:41
116   Siu Lu                 F3039       23/179    9:17       28:45
117   Alexander Pepper       M0119        16/50    9:17       28:46
118   Kimberly Haynes        F2029        19/92    9:17       28:47
119   Janhavi Kulkarni       F0119         5/35    9:18       28:49
120   Lindsey Foster         F3039       24/179    9:19       28:52
121   Amanda Felix           F2029        20/92    9:20       28:54
122   Justin Deperio         M2029        10/29    9:20       28:56
123   Carolina Perez         F2029        21/92    9:20       28:56
124   Rob Bruan              M2029        11/29    9:21       28:57
125   Demitri Kaplanis       M3039        13/50    9:21       28:58
126   Shyla Chaplin          F2029        22/92    9:21       28:58
127   Ashton Kuhn            M0119        17/50    9:21       28:58
128   Lisa Ryan              F4049       11/155    9:22       29:01
129   Maria Ramos            F2029        23/92    9:24       29:06
130   Rachel Segars          F2029        24/92    9:24       29:06
131   Kristine Dela Vega     F3039       25/179    9:25       29:11
132   Yessinia Torres        F2029        25/92    9:25       29:12
133   Brian Kretz            M3039        14/50    9:25       29:12
134   Parker Bond            M2029        12/29    9:26       29:12
135   Lucas Goldstein        M4049        14/56    9:26       29:13
136   Stephanie Iacono       F3039       26/179    9:26       29:14
137   Zach Moore             M2029        13/29    9:27       29:16
138   Kristin Kelly          F4049       12/155    9:27       29:16
139   Daniel Matlock         M3039        15/50    9:27       29:17
140   Diana Cangco           F3039       27/179    9:27       29:17
141   Unknown Runner         M????          1/2    9:29       29:21
142   Lindsay Schmit         F0119         6/35    9:29       29:22
143   Melissa Adams          F3039       28/179    9:30       29:25
144   Lisa Yap               F3039       29/179    9:31       29:29
145   Fernando Torres        M2029        14/29    9:31       29:30
146   Sarah Schmit           F4049       13/155    9:31       29:30
147   Brian Kehoe            M5059         6/28    9:32       29:32
148   Kathryn Escudero       F3039       30/179    9:34       29:37
149   Gil Murrieta           M5059         7/28    9:34       29:37
150   Raquel Okeefe          F3039       31/179    9:34       29:38
151   Amanda Santa Maria     F2029        26/92    9:34       29:38
152   Alanna Dion            F3039       32/179    9:35       29:42
153   Dede Arenas            F5059         5/96    9:36       29:43
154   Kelly Tucker           F2029        27/92    9:36       29:44
155   Margaret Quinn         F6069         2/27    9:38       29:50
156   Vijay Memula           M0119        18/50    9:38       29:51
157   Erin Slaughter         F2029        28/92    9:38       29:52
158   Beth Vengley           F4049       14/155    9:38       29:52
159   Jake Tucker            M3039        16/50    9:39       29:54
160   Claudia Goytia         F2029        29/92    9:40       29:55
161   Marie Johnson          M4049        15/56    9:40       29:56
162   Taylor Conover         F0119         7/35    9:40       29:57
163   Cindy Guinn            F5059         6/96    9:41       29:59
164   Scott Guinn            M5059         8/28    9:41       30:00
165   Mike Smith             M4049        16/56    9:41       30:01
166   Amie Miller            F4049       15/155    9:42       30:02
167   Shelby Duncan          F2029        30/92    9:42       30:02
168   Fehmeen Picetti        F3039       33/179    9:42       30:03
169   Edwin Galeas           M4049        17/56    9:42       30:04
170   Gerald Sullivan        M3039        17/50    9:43       30:05
171   Carmela Bolos          F3039       34/179    9:43       30:07
172   Blake Bruhn            M3039        18/50    9:45       30:11
173   Aoife Sands            F2029        31/92    9:45       30:13
174   Ashley Holland         F2029        32/92    9:46       30:14
175   Brandi Rittmann        F4049       16/155    9:46       30:15
176   Nicholas Woo           M2029        15/29    9:46       30:15
177   Clementina Espinoza    F2029        33/92    9:46       30:16
178   Laurie Xepoleas        F4049       17/155    9:47       30:18
179   Ichieh Dion            F3039       35/179    9:47       30:19
180   Eric Cartwright        M5059         9/28    9:48       30:21
181   Joyce Woo              F4049       18/155    9:48       30:23
182   Mary Gavin             F5059         7/96    9:49       30:25
183   Colleen Sakane         F3039       36/179    9:50       30:27
184   Melody Benzel          F3039       37/179    9:50       30:28
185   Krishna Veeragandham   M0119        19/50    9:50       30:29
186   Jenae Monasterial      F2029        34/92    9:50       30:29
187   Deena Bloss            F2029        35/92    9:51       30:31
188   John Mills             M3039        19/50    9:51       30:31
189   Shauna Casey           F3039       38/179    9:51       30:31
190   Jack Valentine         M0119        20/50    9:51       30:33
191   Simon Valentine        M0119        21/50    9:52       30:33
192   Helen Melgoza          F4049       19/155    9:52       30:34
193   Olivia Melgoza         F2029        36/92    9:52       30:34
194   Kuan-Ting Chen         F2029        37/92    9:52       30:35
195   Ya-Fang Chen           F2029        38/92    9:52       30:35
196   Josh Broder            M3039        20/50    9:52       30:35
197   Roxanne Villanueva     F3039       39/179    9:53       30:36
198   Sonia Yim              F3039       40/179    9:54       30:40
199   Anita Rodriguez        F5059         8/96    9:55       30:44
200   Colleen Casey          F5059         9/96    9:55       30:44
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201   Timothy Shokair        M3039        21/50    9:55       30:44
202   Fabio Fernandes        M4049        18/56    9:55       30:45
203   Allison Shokair-Sulliv F3039       41/179    9:55       30:45
204   Chance Shreffler       F3039       42/179    9:56       30:45
205   Jan Kehoe              F5059        10/96    9:56       30:46
206   Richard Monasterial    M4049        19/56    9:56       30:46
207   Diana Nunnenkamp       F4049       20/155    9:56       30:48
208   Sara Nelson            F2029        39/92    9:57       30:51
209   Bobbi Byrnes           F4049       21/155    9:57       30:51
210   Mariam Sentaws         F2029        40/92    9:58       30:53
211   Marlee Chase           F2029        41/92    9:58       30:53
212   Candace Balbuena       F3039       43/179    9:58       30:54
213   Megan Lassalle         F3039       44/179    9:59       30:56
214   Christina Champlin     F2029        42/92    9:59       30:56
215   Manuela Higgins        F5059        11/96    9:59       30:56
216   Elizabeth Zaragoza     F2029        43/92    9:59       30:57
217   Staci Fraser           F5059        12/96   10:00       31:00
218   Benny Cooper           M5059        10/28   10:01       31:02
219   Debbie Abrush          F5059        13/96   10:01       31:02
220   Kerrin Nuti            F4049       22/155   10:02       31:04
221   Carmel Mauldin         F2029        44/92   10:02       31:04
222   Mandi Allen-Justine    F4049       23/155   10:03       31:10
223   Tiffany Page           F3039       45/179   10:04       31:10
224   Sandra Meyers          F4049       24/155   10:04       31:11
225   Tina Berry             F4049       25/155   10:05       31:14
226   Jessica Davidson       F2029        45/92   10:06       31:19
227   Steve Ping             M6069         2/13   10:07       31:22
228   Chris Busch            F3039       46/179   10:08       31:24
229   Diana Costello         F4049       26/155   10:08       31:24
230   Melissa Goralka        F5059        14/96   10:08       31:24
231   Laura Kanter           F5059        15/96   10:09       31:26
232   Kristen Nudelman       F3039       47/179   10:09       31:27
233   Matthew Sullivan       M4049        20/56   10:10       31:30
234   Jolene Keller          F0119         8/35   10:12       31:35
235   Kelly Roemer           F5059        16/96   10:12       31:36
236   Chris Roemer           M5059        11/28   10:12       31:36
237   Benny Estrada          M6069         3/13   10:13       31:38
238   Lisa Corpus            F3039       48/179   10:13       31:40
239   Nina Jan               F2029        46/92   10:13       31:40
240   Brittany Rohan         F3039       49/179   10:13       31:41
241   Theodora Stolarski     F3039       50/179   10:14       31:42
242   Elizabeth Knazs        F4049       27/155   10:15       31:45
243   Jennifer Rideout       F4049       28/155   10:15       31:45
244   Melanie O'Connor       F3039       51/179   10:15       31:45
245   Hannah Ludden          F2029        47/92   10:15       31:46
246   Vilma Zambrano         F3039       52/179   10:16       31:48
247   Joseph Hickman         M3039        22/50   10:16       31:49
248   Greg Rusconi           M3039        23/50   10:17       31:50
249   Wen Geng               F2029        48/92   10:17       31:52
250   Eng Ky                 M4049        21/56   10:17       31:53
251   Allyson Smith          F3039       53/179   10:18       31:54
252   Linda Roe              F5059        17/96   10:20       31:59
253   Beth Battershell       F2029        49/92   10:20       32:00
254   Lainey MacOsky         F0119         9/35   10:20       32:01
255   Amy Haas               F3039       54/179   10:20       32:02
256   Ed Macosky             M3039        24/50   10:21       32:03
257   Nicku Bruce            F3039       55/179   10:21       32:03
258   Mohammad Maslehati     M6069         4/13   10:21       32:05
259   Foad Nasserzadeh       M3039        25/50   10:22       32:06
260   Lisa Sweet             F5059        18/96   10:22       32:08
261   Denis Schexnayder      M6069         5/13   10:22       32:08
262   Alyssa Schexnayder     F0119        10/35   10:23       32:09
263   Amit Kumar             M3039        26/50   10:23       32:11
264   Kristy Kuhn            F3039       56/179   10:23       32:11
265   Melissa Murrieta       F4049       29/155   10:24       32:14
266   Lauren King            F2029        50/92   10:24       32:14
267   Eric King              M2029        16/29   10:24       32:15
268   Becca Gilmore          F0119        11/35   10:25       32:18
269   Liz Allen-Justine      F5059        19/96   10:26       32:18
270   Pandora Lee            F4049       30/155   10:26       32:20
271   Marc Wright            M3039        27/50   10:27       32:23
272   Sara Wright            F3039       57/179   10:27       32:24
273   Cristian Espinoza      M3039        28/50   10:28       32:27
274   Michele Davis          F5059        20/96   10:28       32:27
275   Jaden Espinoza         M0119        22/50   10:28       32:27
276   Julie Woods            F3039       58/179   10:32       32:38
277   Alexis Fong            F3039       59/179   10:32       32:39
278   Zach Bost              M0119        23/50   10:32       32:39
279   Kari Shields           F4049       31/155   10:32       32:39
280   Frances Yim            F3039       60/179   10:32       32:39
281   Becky Koch             F4049       32/155   10:32       32:40
282   Kristin Burnett        F3039       61/179   10:33       32:42
283   Brittany Freer         F3039       62/179   10:33       32:42
284   Vincent Guarrera       M5059        12/28   10:35       32:46
285   Mary Santisteban       F5059        21/96   10:35       32:48
286   Keith Montgomery       M4049        22/56   10:37       32:55
287   Nicole Cox             F3039       63/179   10:38       32:56
288   Kelly Sandmann         F3039       64/179   10:38       32:58
289   Kelly Hoeschen         F2029        51/92   10:38       32:58
290   Marissa Roggasch       F2029        52/92   10:39       32:58
291   Laura Siedentopf       F2029        53/92   10:39       32:59
292   Nancy Matheson         F5059        22/96   10:41       33:05
293   Sophy Son              F3039       65/179   10:41       33:05
294   Christina Fernandes    F3039       66/179   10:41       33:07
295   Andrea Powell          F3039       67/179   10:42       33:09
296   Kristi Payne           F4049       33/155   10:42       33:09
297   Tanya Wilson           F4049       34/155   10:42       33:10
298   Brenda Diaz            F2029        54/92   10:43       33:11
299   Rosemary Clyde         F5059        23/96   10:43       33:12
300   Jennifer Fazio         F4049       35/155   10:44       33:15
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301   Eugenia Oliver         F4049       36/155   10:44       33:16
302   Mary Ann Quinn         F5059        24/96   10:45       33:17
303   Saket Srivastava       M3039        29/50   10:45       33:18
304   Marc Perry             M5059        13/28   10:45       33:20
305   Katherine Frost        F0119        12/35   10:47       33:26
306   Liz Hansen             F4049       37/155   10:48       33:26
307   Michael Simpson        M3039        30/50   10:48       33:27
308   Rosario Avila          F3039       68/179   10:48       33:27
309   Jennifer Kleist        F3039       69/179   10:48       33:27
310   Dorothy Leo            F3039       70/179   10:49       33:30
311   Michelle Marcos        F3039       71/179   10:50       33:33
312   Rachelle Doom          F4049       38/155   10:50       33:33
313   June Sunga             F4049       39/155   10:50       33:33
314   Mark McGregor          M4049        23/56   10:50       33:34
315   Fortunato Gonzales     M70UP          1/4   10:51       33:36
316   Connie Wong            F4049       40/155   10:53       33:43
317   Shannon White          F4049       41/155   10:53       33:44
318   Meghan Harvey          F3039       72/179   10:54       33:45
319   Catherine Pyun         F4049       42/155   10:54       33:47
320   Jackie Carmignani      F4049       43/155   10:55       33:48
321   Kelley Domino          F3039       73/179   10:55       33:48
322   Marina Lum             F4049       44/155   10:55       33:49
323   Ruth Juni              F4049       45/155   10:55       33:50
324   Susan Shimamura        F4049       46/155   10:55       33:50
325   Alexander Lee          M0119        24/50   10:56       33:52
326   Christina Lee          F4049       47/155   10:56       33:53
327   Kathy Pelton           F5059        25/96   10:57       33:55
328   Jennifer Thompson      F4049       48/155   10:58       33:58
329   Dan Ng                 M4049        24/56   10:58       33:58
330   Aurora Thompson        F0119        13/35   10:58       33:58
331   Madhavi Bhasin         F3039       74/179   10:58       33:58
332   Kyong Ham              M2029        17/29   10:59       34:01
333   Youngeun Moon          F2029        55/92   10:59       34:02
334   Grace Lee              F0119        14/35   11:00       34:04
335   Mirella Gonzalez       F3039       75/179   11:01       34:07
336   Rosa Harnack           F3039       76/179   11:01       34:08
337   Josita Farinacci       F3039       77/179   11:02       34:12
338   Kim Rescate            F3039       78/179   11:03       34:14
339   Jacqueline French      F3039       79/179   11:04       34:17
340   Lori Dempsey           F5059        26/96   11:05       34:22
341   Griselda Ornelas       F3039       80/179   11:06       34:24
342   Anya Eastman           F0119        15/35   11:06       34:24
343   Dave Eastman           M4049        25/56   11:06       34:25
344   Marilea Miller         F5059        27/96   11:07       34:26
345   Mike Drouin            M6069         6/13   11:07       34:28
346   Treasure Bailiff       F0119        16/35   11:08       34:29
347   Emily Holle            F2029        56/92   11:09       34:31
348   Teagan Jones           M0119        25/50   11:09       34:33
349   Brad Jones             M4049        26/56   11:09       34:34
350   Maureen Nagy           F3039       81/179   11:13       34:46
351   Sophia Labasan         F0119        17/35   11:14       34:50
352   Tracy Labasan          F4049       49/155   11:15       34:50
353   Vidit Kulkarni         M0119        26/50   11:15       34:51
354   Lisa Mumma             F2029        57/92   11:16       34:53
355   Siret Meeru            F4049       50/155   11:16       34:54
356   Lan Rupf               F6069         3/27   11:16       34:54
357   Anna Turner            F2029        58/92   11:20       35:07
358   Dana Ra                F3039       82/179   11:20       35:07
359   Silvana Gaglioti       F4049       51/155   11:21       35:10
360   Andrea Seiwald         F4049       52/155   11:23       35:17
361   Sri Nadar              F3039       83/179   11:24       35:18
362   Mindy Hicks            F2029        59/92   11:25       35:22
363   Marie Mangahas         F3039       84/179   11:26       35:25
364   Dana Long              F3039       85/179   11:26       35:27
365   Vi Arca                F0119        18/35   11:27       35:28
366   Jennifer Tyson         F4049       53/155   11:27       35:29
367   Hong Ma                F4049       54/155   11:28       35:31
368   Christine Klein        F4049       55/155   11:28       35:32
369   Randall Stevens        M3039        31/50   11:28       35:33
370   Meme Colla             F4049       56/155   11:28       35:33
371   Dawn Keller            F4049       57/155   11:30       35:39
372   Will Taggart           M0119        27/50   11:30       35:39
373   Kaleo Jones            M0119        28/50   11:31       35:40
374   Seth Raborn            M0119        29/50   11:31       35:41
375   Fernando Ortiz         M5059        14/28   11:31       35:41
376   Kelli Bence            F3039       86/179   11:32       35:43
377   Brandon Raborn         M0119        30/50   11:32       35:43
378   Jennifer Taggart       F4049       58/155   11:32       35:43
379   Jack Taggart           M0119        31/50   11:32       35:43
380   John Taggart           M5059        15/28   11:32       35:44
381   Adina Raborn           F4049       59/155   11:32       35:44
382   Cristina Wells         F3039       87/179   11:34       35:49
383   Brahm Weintraub        M0119        32/50   11:35       35:53
384   Amelia Weintraub       F4049       60/155   11:35       35:55
385   Sovanna Sylvia         F3039       88/179   11:36       35:57
386   Nancy Wedge            F6069         4/27   11:37       35:58
387   Bob Biederwolf         M6069         7/13   11:37       35:59
388   Maria Caballero        F2029        60/92   11:38       36:01
389   Lindsay Gutierrez      F2029        61/92   11:39       36:05
390   Marie Carreon          F5059        28/96   11:39       36:05
391   Elijah Togia'i         M0119        33/50   11:39       36:07
392   Ivan Jileta            M3039        32/50   11:40       36:08
393   Jaden Thompson         M0119        34/50   11:41       36:12
394   Christian Labasan      M0119        35/50   11:41       36:12
395   Andrea Cannedy         F4049       61/155   11:42       36:14
396   Janel Taylor           F4049       62/155   11:43       36:19
397   Marc Bodero            M3039        33/50   11:43       36:19
398   Lara Bodero            F3039       89/179   11:43       36:19
399   Jonathan Elizaga       M0119        36/50   11:44       36:20
400   Lindsay Gray           F3039       90/179   11:44       36:21
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401   Heather Day            F2029        62/92   11:44       36:22
402   Anna Beers             F0119        19/35   11:44       36:22
403   Jennifer Tole          F3039       91/179   11:44       36:22
404   Joyce Ellebrecht       F6069         5/27   11:44       36:23
405   Heather Cass           F4049       63/155   11:45       36:25
406   Luis Talavera          M5059        16/28   11:45       36:26
407   Dina Cooper            F4049       64/155   11:46       36:27
408   Mariela A. Noguera     F4049       65/155   11:46       36:27
409   Lissa McMullin         M3039        34/50   11:46       36:29
410   Lianne Barbour         F4049       66/155   11:46       36:29
411   Joanna Juarez          F4049       67/155   11:47       36:30
412   Scott Neisse           M2029        18/29   11:47       36:30
413   Peter Ngai             M4049        27/56   11:47       36:31
414   Elizabeth Nguyen       F4049       68/155   11:47       36:31
415   James Coberly          M3039        35/50   11:47       36:31
416   Linda Smith            F5059        29/96   11:48       36:34
417   Paula Belden           F5059        30/96   11:48       36:35
418   Patricia Banting       F2029        63/92   11:48       36:35
419   Christy Bean           F4049       69/155   11:49       36:37
420   Karol Watson           F5059        31/96   11:49       36:37
421   Jennifer Kleist        F3039       92/179   11:51       36:44
422   Katie Turner           F2029        64/92   11:52       36:45
423   Kristie Turner         F6069         6/27   11:52       36:45
424   Damanpreet Mangat      F3039       93/179   11:52       36:46
425   Jessica Spencer        F0119        20/35   11:52       36:47
426   Jo Anne Lindquist      F6069         7/27   11:53       36:51
427   Vince Wells            M3039        36/50   11:54       36:51
428   Kassandra Chaney       F4049       70/155   11:55       36:56
429   Melinda Rusconi        F3039       94/179   11:56       36:57
430   Noelia Walsh           F3039       95/179   11:56       36:58
431   Josh Bailiff           M4049        28/56   11:57       37:03
432   Archer Bailiff         M0119        37/50   11:58       37:04
433   Catherine Fancher      F3039       96/179   11:58       37:06
434   Jessica Calleja        F2029        65/92   11:59       37:08
435   Lisa Hornett           F4049       71/155   11:59       37:08
436   Lindsay Scanlon        F3039       97/179   11:59       37:08
437   Rachael Tupper-Eoff    F3039       98/179   12:00       37:10
438   Elaine Yang            F4049       72/155   12:00       37:10
439   Wendy Hallmark         F4049       73/155   12:00       37:12
440   Alyssa Moore           F2029        66/92   12:01       37:14
441   Unknown Runner         M????          2/2   12:02       37:16
442   Licinia Iberri         F3039       99/179   12:02       37:18
443   Melanie Rosales        F4049       74/155   12:05       37:26
444   Mitch Ruiz             M2029        19/29   12:05       37:27
445   Lauren Ruiz            F2029        67/92   12:05       37:27
446   Mimi Park              F4049       75/155   12:07       37:31
447   Annie Phan             F3039      100/179   12:08       37:35
448   Kari Rayford           F4049       76/155   12:08       37:36
449   Jessie Spragge         F3039      101/179   12:08       37:36
450   My Chau                F3039      102/179   12:09       37:40
451   Louie Bejines          M4049        29/56   12:10       37:43
452   Joan Ferrario          F70UP          1/8   12:11       37:46
453   Jose Bustamante        M3039        37/50   12:12       37:47
454   Lori Amberson          F3039      103/179   12:13       37:52
455   Joe Iacono             M3039        38/50   12:14       37:56
456   Isabella Book          F0119        21/35   12:16       38:00
457   Connie Book            F5059        32/96   12:16       38:00
458   Lydia Arguelles        F3039      104/179   12:18       38:06
459   Chris Geraci           M4049        30/56   12:18       38:07
460   Rowena Isip            F3039      105/179   12:19       38:11
461   Michelle Hampton       F3039      106/179   12:20       38:13
462   Shelly Fields          F5059        33/96   12:20       38:13
463   Aj Yang                F3039      107/179   12:20       38:13
464   Debbie Sipat           F5059        34/96   12:20       38:13
465   James Fields           M70UP          2/4   12:20       38:13
466   Yasmin Safari          F0119        22/35   12:20       38:14
467   Elisabeth Safari       F4049       77/155   12:20       38:14
468   Geoffrey Lee           M4049        31/56   12:22       38:21
469   David O'Mara           M5059        17/28   12:24       38:25
470   Imelda Sales           F3039      108/179   12:24       38:25
471   Stacy Monroe           F5059        35/96   12:25       38:28
472   Colleen Jackson        F6069         8/27   12:25       38:30
473   Lisa Pinelli           F2029        68/92   12:26       38:31
474   Dan Yoder              M3039        39/50   12:26       38:31
475   Chris Palmeno          M2029        20/29   12:26       38:32
476   Adrienne Lough         F4049       78/155   12:27       38:35
477   Christa Archuletta     F4049       79/155   12:27       38:35
478   Alesanna Togia'i       M0119        38/50   12:28       38:38
479   Athena Wilder          F4049       80/155   12:28       38:38
480   Helene Geraci          F4049       81/155   12:29       38:40
481   Caren Jacobs           F3039      109/179   12:29       38:40
482   Erica Kozocas          F4049       82/155   12:29       38:40
483   Lynna Do               F4049       83/155   12:30       38:45
484   Noe Reynoso            M2029        21/29   12:31       38:47
485   Nayeli Reynoso         F2029        69/92   12:31       38:47
486   Carl Woodward          M4049        32/56   12:31       38:48
487   Mason Woodward         M0119        39/50   12:31       38:48
488   Shelley Bugler         F5059        36/96   12:32       38:49
489   Arun Batra             M3039        40/50   12:32       38:50
490   Diane Taylor           F6069         9/27   12:32       38:51
491   Kelly McFarland        F5059        37/96   12:33       38:52
492   Alyssa Cooper          F2029        70/92   12:36       39:02
493   Erin Pelkey            F3039      110/179   12:36       39:02
494   Linda Burleson         F6069        10/27   12:37       39:05
495   Seiwon Ko              M2029        22/29   12:38       39:07
496   Christopher Bryant     M3039        41/50   12:38       39:09
497   Jennifer Pattison      F3039      111/179   12:38       39:09
498   Wajma Talib            F4049       84/155   12:38       39:09
499   Berni Hendrickson      F5059        38/96   12:39       39:10
500   Erica Piccolo          F3039      112/179   12:39       39:13
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501   Stephanie Satchouk     F4049       85/155   12:40       39:14
502   Al Hendriickson        M5059        18/28   12:40       39:16
503   David Mata             M6069         8/13   12:41       39:19
504   Katie Rojas            F3039      113/179   12:42       39:20
505   Kimberly Alexander     F3039      114/179   12:42       39:21
506   Sonia Srivastava Migla F3039      115/179   12:42       39:22
507   Adi Deodhar            M0119        40/50   12:43       39:23
508   Abhijeet Deodhar       M4049        33/56   12:43       39:24
509   Tammy Rankin-Conover   F4049       86/155   12:44       39:27
510   Iliana Maratty         F3039      116/179   12:44       39:27
511   Rosemarie Blanco       F5059        39/96   12:44       39:28
512   Sherri Perkins         F5059        40/96   12:45       39:29
513   Rochelle Monasterial   F4049       87/155   12:47       39:36
514   Monique Allen          F3039      117/179   12:47       39:36
515   Christi Sanchez        F4049       88/155   12:49       39:42
516   Michelle Evans         F4049       89/155   12:52       39:51
517   Nicole Rodriguez       F3039      118/179   12:52       39:51
518   Charday Miller         F3039      119/179   12:54       39:59
519   Shelby Brown           F2029        71/92   12:54       39:59
520   Sara Sanchez           F2029        72/92   12:56       40:05
521   Lizlynne Hannig        F5059        41/96   12:59       40:13
522   Joel Olney             M6069         9/13   13:00       40:17
523   Jesse Sanchez          M6069        10/13   13:01       40:20
524   Barbara Nishiyama      F5059        42/96   13:02       40:22
525   Sheri Browning         F5059        43/96   13:02       40:22
526   Jennifer Sabido        F4049       90/155   13:02       40:23
527   Kk Molugu              M4049        34/56   13:04       40:29
528   Dan Hornett            M4049        35/56   13:04       40:29
529   Arpitha Motkar         F4049       91/155   13:04       40:29
530   Sheila McCarthy        F5059        44/96   13:05       40:31
531   Rosa Zuniga            F4049       92/155   13:05       40:34
532   Lisa Diaz              F4049       93/155   13:06       40:35
533   Miriam Macias          F4049       94/155   13:06       40:36
534   Phil George            M2029        23/29   13:07       40:40
535   Taylor Stanton         F2029        73/92   13:07       40:40
536   Daisy Perez-Delgado    F4049       95/155   13:09       40:44
537   Ramiro Villanueva      M4049        36/56   13:10       40:47
538   Alina Martinez         F2029        74/92   13:11       40:51
539   Carol Giddens          F6069        11/27   13:13       40:59
540   Liina Võsaste          F4049       96/155   13:15       41:03
541   Julie Mata             F6069        12/27   13:17       41:08
542   Geraldine Dimagmaliw   F5059        45/96   13:18       41:12
543   Carrie McLaren         F3039      120/179   13:20       41:18
544   Julieta Zorrilla       F3039      121/179   13:20       41:19
545   Elizabeth Aranda       F3039      122/179   13:21       41:22
546   Rebecca Rowan          F2029        75/92   13:22       41:26
547   Meredith Speece        F4049       97/155   13:22       41:27
548   Stone Bakx             M0119        41/50   13:24       41:32
549   Felicia Scruggs        F4049       98/155   13:25       41:33
550   Roman Bakx             M4049        37/56   13:25       41:34
551   Juri Fukutome          F3039      123/179   13:26       41:36
552   Debby Day              F5059        46/96   13:26       41:37
553   Natasha Correa         F3039      124/179   13:26       41:39
554   Robin Stutzman         F5059        47/96   13:30       41:51
555   Michelle Heymann       F3039      125/179   13:32       41:55
556   Manuela Carrella       F3039      126/179   13:32       41:55
557   Janette Oriza          F4049       99/155   13:34       42:01
558   Jessica Hoag           F3039      127/179   13:34       42:01
559   Lynna Wong             F6069        13/27   13:37       42:12
560   Annaliese Henderson    F3039      128/179   13:38       42:14
561   Jennifer Dellaringa    F3039      129/179   13:38       42:14
562   Cristina Caballero     F3039      130/179   13:39       42:18
563   Melody Berryman        F5059        48/96   13:42       42:26
564   Margaret Yoon          F3039      131/179   13:43       42:32
565   Sarah Liu              F4049      100/155   13:45       42:38
566   Howard Ritchie         M4049        38/56   13:48       42:46
567   Sandy Grundy           F5059        49/96   13:48       42:46
568   Pam Hardy              F4049      101/155   13:51       42:55
569   Lisa Bailiff           F4049      102/155   13:53       43:02
570   Heloisa Jones          F4049      103/155   13:55       43:07
571   Grayce Elizaga         F5059        50/96   13:55       43:08
572   Tahmina Fakhri         F3039      132/179   13:58       43:18
573   Eric Dillard           M4049        39/56   14:02       43:28
574   Susan Hand             F5059        51/96   14:02       43:29
575   Ryan Miramontes        F2029        76/92   14:04       43:35
576   Avery Lungu            F0119        23/35   14:09       43:50
577   Shawn McConkey         M4049        40/56   14:09       43:50
578   Calahan McConkey       M0119        42/50   14:10       43:54
579   Brian Livingston       M5059        19/28   14:13       44:03
580   Kristin Livingston     F5059        52/96   14:13       44:04
581   Jeremy Delarosa        M3039        42/50   14:15       44:10
582   Angela Sugrue          F3039      133/179   14:16       44:13
583   Paul Matsumoto         M0119        43/50   14:16       44:13
584   Pam Matsumoto          F5059        53/96   14:17       44:14
585   Heidi Enriquez-Magnamp F4049      104/155   14:17       44:15
586   Nelwyn Yee             F4049      105/155   14:17       44:15
587   Shirley Yee            F70UP          2/8   14:17       44:16
588   Nathan Yee             M0119        44/50   14:17       44:16
589   Jeanette Herman        F5059        54/96   14:17       44:16
590   John Manley            M4049        41/56   14:18       44:18
591   Lisa Manley            F4049      106/155   14:18       44:19
592   Christina Buna         F3039      134/179   14:19       44:21
593   Jennifer Gault         F3039      135/179   14:19       44:22
594   Sean Montgomery        M0119        45/50   14:20       44:24
595   Krysten Laine          F4049      107/155   14:21       44:28
596   Mayuko Matsui          F3039      136/179   14:23       44:34
597   Huijun Chen            F2029        77/92   14:27       44:46
598   Helen Lee              F3039      137/179   14:27       44:46
599   Karen Morrell          F4049      108/155   14:27       44:48
600   Serena Woodward        F0119        24/35   14:29       44:54
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601   Chris Shanks           M5059        20/28   14:29       44:54
602   Toby Morley            F3039      138/179   14:29       44:54
603   Justine Woodward       F4049      109/155   14:29       44:54
604   Trinh Nguyen           F4049      110/155   14:31       44:58
605   Diana Langston         F5059        55/96   14:32       45:01
606   Nathaniel Barlow       M0119        46/50   14:34       45:07
607   Yolonda Faasisila      F4049      111/155   14:34       45:08
608   Amanda Drummond        F2029        78/92   14:36       45:15
609   Salem Hararah          M2029        24/29   14:36       45:15
610   Scott Eash             M5059        21/28   14:38       45:20
611   Kyle Olivo             M2029        25/29   14:38       45:21
612   Anna Helsel            F5059        56/96   14:40       45:26
613   Venkat Memula          M4049        42/56   14:43       45:37
614   Jing Liu               F4049      112/155   14:45       45:43
615   Makaela Huntsinger     F4049      113/155   14:46       45:47
616   Kelly Coleman-Jack     F4049      114/155   14:47       45:47
617   Prashanthi Mocherla    F4049      115/155   14:49       45:55
618   Christina Lui          F4049      116/155   14:49       45:55
619   Cheryl Anne Olivo      F5059        57/96   14:49       45:55
620   Travis Fiore           M2029        26/29   14:49       45:56
621   Nicole Mills           F2029        79/92   14:50       45:57
622   Destiny Day            F0119        25/35   14:50       45:59
623   Ruben Pastor           M6069        11/13   14:52       46:05
624   Jon Langshaw           M3039        43/50   14:53       46:07
625   Gennie Langshaw        F0119        26/35   14:53       46:08
626   Olen Baduria           F4049      117/155   14:57       46:21
627   Amanda Baxter          F2029        80/92   14:58       46:22
628   Aimee Baxter           F5059        58/96   14:58       46:22
629   Nikkole Silva          F2029        81/92   14:58       46:24
630   Lori Marra-Christner   F4049      118/155   14:59       46:26
631   Dina Ojeda             F3039      139/179   15:00       46:28
632   Tony Day               M3039        44/50   15:03       46:37
633   Kim Rodriguez          F5059        59/96   15:05       46:43
634   Sandy Gotelli          F5059        60/96   15:05       46:43
635   Jacqueline Tucker      F4049      119/155   15:06       46:46
636   Sachin Kulkarni        F4049      120/155   15:07       46:50
637   Brendan Casey          M5059        22/28   15:07       46:50
638   Henry Wight            M4049        43/56   15:08       46:53
639   Lilly Boos             F3039      140/179   15:08       46:54
640   Rick Boos              M3039        45/50   15:08       46:54
641   Doris Eng              F4049      121/155   15:09       46:57
642   Gordon Wilson          M4049        44/56   15:11       47:02
643   Dawn De La Cruz        F4049      122/155   15:11       47:03
644   Pamela Mendoza         F4049      123/155   15:14       47:12
645   Julie Vargas           F5059        61/96   15:14       47:12
646   Julia Bagorio          F4049      124/155   15:18       47:23
647   Ciana Reece Fortuna    F0119        27/35   15:21       47:33
648   Stephanie Fortuna      F4049      125/155   15:21       47:35
649   Larry Godwin           M70UP          3/4   15:22       47:36
650   Daniel Moirao          M6069        12/13   15:22       47:37
651   Rylee Hill             F0119        28/35   15:26       47:48
652   Seena Nair             F4049      126/155   15:26       47:50
653   Michael Simon          M4049        45/56   15:29       47:57
654   Cathy Holmes           F70UP          3/8   15:29       47:58
655   Shaun Seah             M3039        46/50   15:29       47:59
656   Jean Chay              F3039      141/179   15:29       47:59
657   Charmaine Moreno       F3039      142/179   15:30       48:02
658   Kara Krause            F4049      127/155   15:31       48:06
659   Jeni Wilke             F4049      128/155   15:33       48:12
660   Marcus Valentine       M4049        46/56   15:34       48:13
661   Kathy Selsor           F6069        14/27   15:34       48:15
662   Gail Olney             F6069        15/27   15:35       48:16
663   Shannon Thomas         F4049      129/155   15:35       48:17
664   Sandi Martin           F5059        62/96   15:35       48:17
665   Lisa Jeffrey           F5059        63/96   15:35       48:18
666   Steve Jeffrey          M6069        13/13   15:35       48:18
667   Beth McCormick         F6069        16/27   15:35       48:18
668   Sonia Keshmiry         F5059        64/96   15:35       48:18
669   Angela Handel          F2029        82/92   15:38       48:26
670   Rachel Debord          F4049      130/155   15:39       48:30
671   Alicia Spenger         F5059        65/96   15:43       48:41
672   Margaret Kelly         F4049      131/155   15:43       48:41
673   Scott Vargas           M4049        47/56   15:43       48:43
674   Raquel Benard          F5059        66/96   15:44       48:44
675   Katrina Grant          F3039      143/179   15:44       48:46
676   Darlene Laughlin       F4049      132/155   15:44       48:46
677   Mu Sa                  M4049        48/56   15:45       48:49
678   Clarice Aguilera       F3039      144/179   15:46       48:50
679   Matt Laughlin          M5059        23/28   15:48       48:59
680   Reena Palacio          F3039      145/179   15:50       49:03
681   Josh Palacio           M3039        47/50   15:50       49:04
682   Nancy Cooper           F5059        67/96   15:51       49:08
683   Jett Bartolo           F4049      133/155   15:51       49:08
684   Molly Freese           F0119        29/35   15:55       49:20
685   Sierra Swansiger       F0119        30/35   15:55       49:20
686   Nancy Ryder            F70UP          4/8   15:56       49:21
687   Betty Contero          F70UP          5/8   15:56       49:24
688   Janette Billingsley    F5059        68/96   15:57       49:24
689   Sarah Encinas          F3039      146/179   15:57       49:26
690   Charlene Swansiger     F4049      134/155   15:57       49:27
691   Maddie Swansiger       F0119        31/35   15:57       49:27
692   Madeleine Robbins      F0119        32/35   16:04       49:46
693   Sophie Loredo          F4049      135/155   16:05       49:51
694   Sharon Swenson         F4049      136/155   16:05       49:51
695   Jennie Maltese         F4049      137/155   16:07       49:57
696   Coleen Goodlove        F5059        69/96   16:07       49:57
697   Josie Freese           F0119        33/35   16:09       50:03
698   Sandi Dorkin           F4049      138/155   16:10       50:04
699   Rodain Soto            M4049        49/56   16:10       50:05
700   Celeste Soto           F5059        70/96   16:10       50:05
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701   Nicole Bustillos       F4049      139/155   16:10       50:05
702   Annette Soza           F4049      140/155   16:11       50:08
703   Lynnette Benard        F5059        71/96   16:11       50:10
704   Paula Welch            F4049      141/155   16:11       50:10
705   Michele Mason          F4049      142/155   16:11       50:10
706   Gabe Lungu             M4049        50/56   16:12       50:13
707   Denell Lungu           F3039      147/179   16:12       50:13
708   Beverly Schierer       F6069        17/27   16:23       50:46
709   Doran Navarro          F3039      148/179   16:23       50:46
710   June Mirassou          F5059        72/96   16:23       50:48
711   Elizabeth Lee          F5059        73/96   16:29       51:05
712   Matt Perry             M4049        51/56   16:29       51:05
713   Esther Ritchie         F4049      143/155   16:30       51:07
714   Sandy Hebel            F5059        74/96   16:30       51:07
715   Glenn Bugler           M5059        24/28   16:30       51:08
716   Sarah Garcia           F2029        83/92   16:32       51:13
717   Kathy Ferguson         F6069        18/27   16:36       51:25
718   Mandip Binning         F3039      149/179   16:38       51:31
719   Jenny Dudley Spencer   F5059        75/96   16:40       51:40
720   Julie Beers            F4049      144/155   16:40       51:40
721   Katie Doyen            F2029        84/92   16:43       51:48
722   Ian Gecox              M2029        27/29   16:43       51:48
723   Joseph Wise            M3039        48/50   16:47       52:00
724   Claudia Ball           F3039      150/179   16:48       52:05
725   Tania Khaled           F3039      151/179   16:49       52:06
726   Judith Ball            F3039      152/179   16:49       52:06
727   Jennifer Day           F3039      153/179   16:51       52:14
728   Chelsea Laun           F2029        85/92   16:53       52:18
729   Lindsey Sauter         F3039      154/179   16:53       52:18
730   Willow McConkey        F0119        34/35   16:53       52:21
731   Rowyn Hill             F0119        35/35   16:53       52:21
732   Lisa Elliott           F5059        76/96   16:57       52:32
733   Gina Mattos            F4049      145/155   16:57       52:32
734   Sandy Stanton          F5059        77/96   16:57       52:32
735   Kalee Sanchez          F3039      155/179   16:57       52:33
736   Kathy Bratset          F5059        78/96   16:58       52:34
737   Diane Hudson           F5059        79/96   16:58       52:34
738   Isabel Ramirez         F3039      156/179   16:58       52:36
739   Weslie McConkey        F4049      146/155   16:58       52:36
740   Hana Abuershaid        F3039      157/179   17:00       52:42
741   Patricia Passanisi     F6069        19/27   17:00       52:42
742   Nidahl Damen           M3039        49/50   17:01       52:44
743   Stephanie Reece        F3039      158/179   17:02       52:46
744   Erjo Ivy Rojas         F3039      159/179   17:05       52:56
745   Sydnie Montoya         F2029        86/92   17:06       52:59
746   Antoinette Montoya     F5059        80/96   17:06       52:59
747   Angelina Lindgren      F2029        87/92   17:14       53:26
748   Lisa Dussell           F3039      160/179   17:23       53:53
749   Maranda McCain         F3039      161/179   17:23       53:53
750   Kimberly Gjuliana      F6069        20/27   17:29       54:09
751   Tracy O'Shea-Romero    F5059        81/96   17:29       54:10
752   Corazon Gonzales       F70UP          6/8   17:29       54:10
753   Boyd Robinson          M4049        52/56   17:34       54:26
754   Heidi Robinson         F4049      147/155   17:34       54:27
755   Shabana Serang         F3039      162/179   17:35       54:30
756   Amanda Philipps        F2029        88/92   17:37       54:35
757   Robert Williams        M2029        28/29   17:37       54:35
758   Alivia Williams        F2029        89/92   17:37       54:36
759   Naomi Williams         F5059        82/96   17:37       54:36
760   Michelle Hertogs       F6069        21/27   17:41       54:49
761   Marsha Young           F6069        22/27   17:41       54:49
762   Jinny Lasserre         F5059        83/96   17:42       54:50
763   Brittany Nethers       F3039      163/179   17:42       54:51
764   Katrina Nagle          F3039      164/179   17:42       54:51
765   Blenda Bettencourt     F5059        84/96   17:44       54:58
766   Elisa Meagher          F3039      165/179   17:45       55:00
767   May De Ramos           F3039      166/179   17:46       55:03
768   Deanna Vigil           F4049      148/155   17:48       55:09
769   Srey Huiras            F4049      149/155   17:52       55:23
770   Brendan Timmer         M4049        53/56   17:53       55:24
771   Anita Sansguiri        F5059        85/96   17:54       55:29
772   Arlene Valente         F5059        86/96   17:57       55:37
773   Rocky Nator            M5059        25/28   17:57       55:38
774   Maria Solberg          F5059        87/96   18:00       55:47
775   Melva Rinaldi          F5059        88/96   18:10       56:19
776   Sharisse Beliso        F5059        89/96   18:10       56:19
777   Crissy Diaz            F3039      167/179   18:20       56:50
778   Cynthia Laliberte      F5059        90/96   18:21       56:52
779   Jasmine Marvin         F3039      168/179   18:24       57:01
780   Heather Hogan          F4049      150/155   18:25       57:05
781   Cindy Hildebrand       F5059        91/96   18:25       57:05
782   Patricia Grace         F6069        23/27   18:27       57:09
783   Tamara Geissbuhler     F4049      151/155   18:33       57:30
784   Ranveer Whig           M0119        47/50   18:38       57:43
785   Reyhaan Whig           M0119        48/50   18:38       57:43
786   Aparna Whig            F4049      152/155   18:38       57:43
787   Belinda Silva          F3039      169/179   18:39       57:47
788   Emily Caccam           F3039      170/179   18:39       57:47
789   Rohan Sachin           M0119        49/50   18:40       57:51
790   Jana Vaze              F3039      171/179   18:40       57:51
791   Jeffrey Hood           M5059        26/28   18:44       58:04
792   Michele Hood           F5059        92/96   18:45       58:06
793   Garrett Griffin        M4049        54/56   18:53       58:32
794   Lucia Giannattasio Hil F3039      172/179   18:53       58:33
795   Sandra Clark           F4049      153/155   18:54       58:33
796   John Lee               M4049        55/56   19:04       59:04
797   Mica Ross              F3039      173/179   19:06       59:11
798   Tessa Isola            F3039      174/179   19:06       59:11
799   Laurie Gomez           F5059        93/96   19:10       59:23
800   Susanne Pina           F5059        94/96   19:10       59:24
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801   Shinja Ryou            F70UP          7/8   19:12       59:31
802   Hannah Kim             F4049      154/155   19:12       59:31
803   Heidi Wells            F5059        95/96   19:13       59:34
804   Dylan Wells            M0119        50/50   19:13       59:34
805   Susana Argueta         F3039      175/179   19:21       59:59
806   Christine Aro          F6069        24/27   19:25     1:00:10
807   Jacob Aro              M3039        50/50   19:25     1:00:10
808   Richard Rose           M70UP          4/4   19:25     1:00:12
809   Deejay Gentil          F6069        25/27   19:26     1:00:12
810   Lois Rose              F6069        26/27   19:26     1:00:12
811   Kristen Aro            F3039      176/179   19:26     1:00:13
812   Jennifer Steinmo       F3039      177/179   19:40     1:00:56
813   Jennifer Restani       F3039      178/179   19:40     1:00:56
814   Izabela Khan           F2029        90/92   19:50     1:01:28
815   Alia Abedelal          F3039      179/179   19:50     1:01:29
816   Mai Do                 F70UP          8/8   19:56     1:01:45
817   Whitney Herne          F2029        91/92   20:04     1:02:12
818   Mary Ann Herne         F5059        96/96   20:04     1:02:12
819   Ryan Greer             M2029        29/29   20:04     1:02:13
820   L Carlsen              F4049      155/155   21:41     1:07:13
821   Mike Carlsen           M5059        27/28   21:44     1:07:22
822   Howard Cooperstein     M5059        28/28   23:19     1:12:17
823   Rachel Cooperstein     F2029        92/92   23:36     1:13:07
824   Rene Cooperstein       F6069        27/27   23:36     1:13:07
825   Jim Dautzenberg        M4049        56/56   30:54     1:35:46
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